
Arts & Humanities 
Fellowship (I) Arts Education East of the River UPSTART

Facilities and  
Buildings (O)

Deadline 20-May-2016 26-May-2016 26-May-2016 26-May-201618-May-2016 25-May-2016 19-May-201611-July-2016 11-July-2016

Up to $10,000 Up to $10,000 Up to $50,000 Up to $20,000 Up to $20,000 Up to $20,000 Up to $100,000 Up to $50,000Up to $200,000
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Maximum Grant 
Amount

W9

501( c )(3)

Arrest & Conviction 
Statement

Certificate of Clean 
Hands

Certificate of DC  
Incorporation

List of Insurance  
Carriers and Policies

Data Arts Report

FY15 Form 990

Projects Events & 
Festivals (I)

Projects Events & 
Festivals (O)

Public Art Building 
Communities (I)

Public Art Building 
Communities (O)

I N D I V I D U A L S O R G A N I Z A T I O N S

L I S T  O F  G R A N T S  A N D  R E Q U I R E D  D O C U M E N T S



W O R K S H O P S
C A L E N D A R

TIMEDATE TOPIC LOCATION

Mon. April 18

Tue. April 19

Tue. May 3

Thu. May 19

Tue. April 26

Wed. April 20

Wed. April 27

Wed. May 4

Thu. May 5

Wed. April 20

Thu. April 21

Thu. April 28

Thu. April 28

Fri. April 22

Fri. April 22

Fri. April 29

Fri. April 29

2:30 - 4 pm

2:30 - 4 pm

2:30 - 4 pm

6 - 7:30 pm

6 - 7:30 pm

6 - 7:30 pm

6 - 7:30 pm

10 - 11:30 am

10 - 11:30 am

10 - 11:30 am

4 - 5:30 pm

4 - 5:30 pm

5 - 6:30 pm

3 - 4:30 pm

3 - 4:30 pm

10 - 11:30 am

10 - 11:30 am

AEP

EOR

EOR

EOR

FAB

FAB

FAB

PEF

PEF

AHFP

AHFP

AHFP

AEP

AEP

Anacostia 
Library

Benning  
Library

Benning  
Library

Benning  
Library

Benning  
Library

Mount Pleasant 
Library

Tue. May 10 6 - 7:30 pm PEF Mount Pleasant 
Library

DCCAH

DCCAH

DCCAH

DCCAH

DCCAH

DCCAH

DCCAH

Live Chat 
(online)

Live Chat 
(online)

DCCAH Staff

DCCAH Staff

Tue. May 17 2:30 - 4 pm DCCAHUPSTART

UPSTART

Wed. May 18 10 - 11:30 am Benning  
LibraryUPSTART

Fri. May 6 3 - 4:30 pm Live Chat 
(online)DCCAH Staff

DCCAH (ASL 
availalable)

DCCAH (ASL 
availalable)

W O R K S H O P S
L O C A T I O N S

For more information  
202-724-5613 | dcarts.dc.gov

Anacostia Neighborhood Library  
1800 Good Hope Road SE, Washington, DC 20020

Benning Neighborhood Library  
3935 Benning Road NE, Washington, DC 20019

DC Commission on the Arts and Humanities  
200 I (Eye) Street SE, Suite 1400, Washington, DC 20003

Mount Pleasant Neighborhood Library  
3160 16th Street NW, Washington, DC 20010


